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as of Mar 24, 2025

Game Records
Record Overall Home Away Neutral
ALL GAMES 27-8 16-1 7-4 4-3
CONFERENCE 17-3 10-0 7-3 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 10-5 6-1 0-1 4-3

Score by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT TOT
New Mexico 1320 1477 22 2819
Opponents 1155 1290 27 2472

Team Box Score

No. Player
Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-3FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
2 DENT, Donovan 35-35 1235:16 35.3 255-520 .490 27-66 .409 178-227 .784 13 69 82 2.3 45 0 224 108 30 48 715 20.4

23 JOSEPH, Nelly 35-35 1093:39 31.2 190-337 .564 0-6 .000 116-178 .652 113 272 385 11.0 94 1 42 78 51 45 496 14.2
3 WASHINGTON, Tru 34-33 960:11 28.2 137-322 .425 42-125 .336 63-100 .630 41 94 135 4.0 71 2 65 40 12 71 379 11.1

22 AMZIL, Mustapha 32-32 916:39 28.6 116-302 .384 41-142 .289 83-118 .703 60 113 173 5.4 69 0 45 43 21 29 356 11.1
0 NOLAND, CJ 34-7 704:38 20.7 95-231 .411 35-112 .313 43-58 .741 21 60 81 2.4 81 3 39 26 9 39 268 7.9
8 BOROVICANIN, Filip 35-29 794:28 22.7 74-179 .413 26-82 .317 31-48 .646 38 123 161 4.6 79 3 40 35 8 23 205 5.9

24 MILICEVIC, Jovan 34-3 402:01 11.8 46-95 .484 27-59 .458 11-19 .579 17 51 68 2.0 43 0 15 13 5 11 130 3.8
1 APPELHANS, Braden 31-1 306:06 9.9 32-79 .405 28-64 .438 10-13 .769 5 17 22 0.7 26 1 14 5 5 9 102 3.3
4 DOTSON, Kayde 32-0 214:30 6.7 25-60 .417 15-36 .417 10-16 .625 1 11 12 0.4 25 0 24 15 2 13 75 2.3
6 ALLY ATIKI, Atiki 32-0 260:34 8.1 27-47 .574 0-0 .000 9-20 .450 28 52 80 2.5 48 0 9 13 26 10 63 2.0
7 SACKO, Ibrahima 19-0 109:36 5.8 11-19 .579 1-4 .250 0-3 .000 4 18 22 1.2 27 0 2 6 5 5 23 1.2

11 WEBB, Quinton 13-0 52:22 4.0 2-7 .286 1-5 .200 2-7 .286 3 4 7 0.5 6 0 2 3 0 3 7 0.5
Team 75 58 133 15
Total 35 7050 1010-2198 .460 243-701 .347 556-807 .689 419 942 1361 38.9 614 10 521 400 174 306 2819 80.5
Opponents 35 7050 871-2033 .428 263-777 .338 467-703 .664 326 904 1230 35.1 665 12 510 527 144 242 2472 70.6

Team Statistics
UNM OPP

Scoring 2819 2472
Points per game 80.5 70.6
Scoring margin +9.9 -

Field goals-att 1010-2198 871-2033
Field goal pct .460 .428

3 point fg-att 243-701 263-777
3-point FG pct .347 .338
3-pt FG made per game 6.9 7.5

Free throws-att 556-807 467-703
Free throw pct .689 .664
F-Throws made per game 15.9 13.3

Rebounds 1361 1230
Rebounds per game 38.9 35.1
Rebounding margin +3.7 -

Assists 521 510
Assists per game 14.9 14.6

Turnovers 400 527
Turnovers per game 11.4 15.1
Turnover margin +3.6 -
Assist/turnover ratio 1.3 1.0

Steals 306 242
Steals per game 8.7 6.9

Blocks 174 144
Blocks per game 5.0 4.1

Winning streak 0 -
Home win streak 11 -

Attendance 221866 77908
Home games-Avg/Game 17-13051 11-7083
Neutral site-Avg/Game - 7-7599

Team Results
Date Opponent Score Att.
11/04/2024 Nicholls W 91-84 10609
11/08/2024 vs UCLA W 72-64 1497
11/12/2024 A&M-Corpus Christi W 100-81 11160
11/17/2024 at St. John's (NY) L 71-85 12310
11/21/2024 Grambling W 80-58 10996
11/24/2024 Texas Southern W 99-68 11286
11/28/2024 vs Arizona St. L 82-85 732
11/29/2024 vs Southern California W 83-73 310
12/04/2024 San Jose St. W 83-77 10658
12/07/2024 New Mexico St. Lot 83-89 15411
12/14/2024 Western N.M. W 122-70 11419
12/18/2024 VCU W 78-71 11483
12/28/2024 at Colorado St. W 76-68 4772
12/31/2024 at Fresno St. W 103-89 5583
01/03/2025 Nevada Wot 82-81 14622
01/07/2025 at Wyoming W 61-53 2938
01/11/2025 San Diego St. W 62-48 15428
01/14/2025 at San Jose St. L 70-71 1853
01/17/2025 Boise St. W 84-65 14519
01/20/2025 Fresno St. W 95-67 13111
01/25/2025 at UNLV W 75-73 6158
02/01/2025 at Utah St. W 82-63 10270
02/05/2025 Colorado St. W 87-65 13436
02/08/2025 at Air Force W 88-53 2619
02/12/2025 Wyoming W 71-67 11852
02/16/2025 Utah St. W 82-79 15411
02/19/2025 at Boise St. L 78-86 11110
02/25/2025 at San Diego St. L 65-73 12414
03/01/2025 Air Force W 92-71 15054
03/04/2025 at Nevada W 71-67 7881
03/07/2025 UNLV W 81-67 15411
03/13/2025 vs San Jose St. W 63-52 8031
03/14/2025 vs Boise St. L 69-72 9440
03/21/2025 vs Marquette W 75-66 17392
03/23/2025 vs Michigan St. L 63-71 15791



2024-25 New Mexico Men's Basketball
Combined Team Statistics

In Conference games
Page 1/1

as of Mar 08, 2025

Game Records
Record Overall Home Away Neutral
ALL GAMES 17-3 10-0 7-3 0-0
CONFERENCE 17-3 10-0 7-3 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

Score by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT TOT
New Mexico 742 834 12 1588
Opponents 661 711 11 1383

Team Box Score

No. Player
Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-3FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
2 DENT, Donovan 20-20 718:15 35.9 150-307 .489 14-42 .333 103-125 .824 4 45 49 2.5 26 0 120 59 17 31 417 20.9

23 JOSEPH, Nelly 20-20 650:53 32.5 111-195 .569 0-3 .000 66-98 .673 58 180 238 11.9 56 0 24 42 29 23 288 14.4
3 WASHINGTON, Tru 20-20 557:45 27.9 78-179 .436 27-79 .342 40-65 .615 18 50 68 3.4 41 1 40 21 9 40 223 11.2

22 AMZIL, Mustapha 17-17 450:12 26.5 57-141 .404 19-63 .302 40-61 .656 33 51 84 4.9 36 0 25 26 12 12 173 10.2
0 NOLAND, CJ 19-0 383:49 20.2 58-129 .450 18-56 .321 23-29 .793 11 31 42 2.2 36 0 18 15 3 12 157 8.3
8 BOROVICANIN, Filip 20-19 519:43 26.0 50-112 .446 17-54 .315 27-40 .675 21 91 112 5.6 49 3 27 23 7 17 144 7.2

24 MILICEVIC, Jovan 20-3 305:40 15.3 32-67 .478 22-47 .468 6-11 .545 11 39 50 2.5 27 0 9 11 4 6 92 4.6
1 APPELHANS, Braden 17-1 159:58 9.4 12-41 .293 11-32 .344 4-4 1.000 3 5 8 0.5 13 0 8 3 3 5 39 2.3
4 DOTSON, Kayde 18-0 88:47 4.9 9-25 .360 7-16 .438 2-2 1.000 0 4 4 0.2 12 0 5 9 2 6 27 1.5
6 ALLY ATIKI, Atiki 18-0 123:35 6.9 7-17 .412 0-0 .000 6-11 .545 10 22 32 1.8 30 0 2 8 10 7 20 1.1
7 SACKO, Ibrahima 11-0 44:49 4.1 3-7 .429 0-1 .000 0-2 .000 3 8 11 1.0 13 0 2 0 1 2 6 0.5

11 WEBB, Quinton 6-0 21:35 3.6 0-2 .000 0-2 .000 2-6 .333 1 1 2 0.3 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 0.3
Team 44 36 80 10
Total 20 4025 567-1222 .464 135-395 .342 319-454 .703 217 563 780 39.0 341 4 280 228 97 163 1588 79.4
Opponents 20 4025 485-1153 .421 143-434 .329 270-399 .677 168 508 676 33.8 372 6 287 279 88 139 1383 69.2

Team Statistics
UNM OPP

Scoring 1588 1383
Points per game 79.4 69.2
Scoring margin +10.3 -

Field goals-att 567-1222 485-1153
Field goal pct .464 .421

3 point fg-att 135-395 143-434
3-point FG pct .342 .329
3-pt FG made per game 6.8 7.2

Free throws-att 319-454 270-399
Free throw pct .703 .677
F-Throws made per game 16.0 13.5

Rebounds 780 676
Rebounds per game 39.0 33.8
Rebounding margin +5.2 -

Assists 280 287
Assists per game 14.0 14.4

Turnovers 228 279
Turnovers per game 11.4 14.0
Turnover margin +2.6 -
Assist/turnover ratio 1.2 1.0

Steals 163 139
Steals per game 8.2 7.0

Blocks 97 88
Blocks per game 4.9 4.4

Winning streak 3 -
Home win streak 10 -

Attendance 139502 65598
Home games-Avg/Game 10-13950 10-6560
Neutral site-Avg/Game - 0-0

Team Results
Date Opponent Score Att.
12/04/2024 San Jose St. W 83-77 10658
12/28/2024 at Colorado St. W 76-68 4772
12/31/2024 at Fresno St. W 103-89 5583
01/03/2025 Nevada Wot 82-81 14622
01/07/2025 at Wyoming W 61-53 2938
01/11/2025 San Diego St. W 62-48 15428
01/14/2025 at San Jose St. L 70-71 1853
01/17/2025 Boise St. W 84-65 14519
01/20/2025 Fresno St. W 95-67 13111
01/25/2025 at UNLV W 75-73 6158
02/01/2025 at Utah St. W 82-63 10270
02/05/2025 Colorado St. W 87-65 13436
02/08/2025 at Air Force W 88-53 2619
02/12/2025 Wyoming W 71-67 11852
02/16/2025 Utah St. W 82-79 15411
02/19/2025 at Boise St. L 78-86 11110
02/25/2025 at San Diego St. L 65-73 12414
03/01/2025 Air Force W 92-71 15054
03/04/2025 at Nevada W 71-67 7881
03/07/2025 UNLV W 81-67 15411
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2024-25 New Mexico Men's Basketball
Team Game-by-Game

All games
Page 1/1

as of Mar 24, 2025

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds
Opponent Date Score FG-FGA PCT 3FG-3FGA PCT FT-FTA PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG PF A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
Nicholls 11/04/2024 91-84 W 31-81 .383 7-36 .194 22-32 .688 18 32 50 50.0 16 18 8 10 10 91 91.0
vs UCLA 11/08/2024 72-64 W 25-49 .510 6-15 .400 16-23 .696 8 26 34 42.0 26 14 24 3 12 72 81.5
A&M-Corpus Christi 11/12/2024 100-81 W 33-62 .532 9-23 .391 25-39 .641 11 26 37 40.3 28 22 14 9 15 100 87.7
at St. John's (NY) 11/17/2024 71-85 L 28-64 .438 8-18 .444 7-18 .389 16 16 32 38.3 17 19 11 5 9 71 83.5
Grambling 11/21/2024 80-58 W 28-60 .467 7-18 .389 17-26 .654 10 34 44 39.4 14 23 16 9 14 80 82.8
Texas Southern 11/24/2024 99-68 W 38-75 .507 11-27 .407 12-21 .571 14 29 43 40.0 16 19 7 9 10 99 85.5
vs Arizona St. 11/28/2024 82-85 L 24-63 .381 6-16 .375 28-32 .875 14 24 38 39.7 26 10 11 3 6 82 85.0
vs Southern California 11/29/2024 83-73 W 30-58 .517 7-21 .333 16-24 .667 11 21 32 38.8 14 17 14 5 8 83 84.8
San Jose St. 12/04/2024 83-77 W 28-65 .431 7-17 .412 20-30 .667 16 26 42 39.1 13 17 9 4 7 83 84.6
New Mexico St. 12/07/2024 83-89 Lot 30-84 .357 10-32 .313 13-22 .591 23 23 46 39.8 18 17 6 5 9 83 84.4
Western N.M. 12/14/2024 122-70 W 47-78 .603 14-28 .500 14-17 .824 15 26 41 39.9 17 31 11 5 17 122 87.8
VCU 12/18/2024 78-71 W 27-64 .422 3-11 .273 21-30 .700 16 31 47 40.5 19 6 11 1 7 78 87.0
at Colorado St. 12/28/2024 76-68 W 31-63 .492 7-15 .467 7-9 .778 11 21 32 39.8 15 13 12 1 10 76 86.2
at Fresno St. 12/31/2024 103-89 W 41-70 .586 9-23 .391 12-15 .800 6 30 36 39.6 19 21 16 8 10 103 87.4
Nevada 01/03/2025 82-81 Wot 23-49 .469 5-18 .278 31-41 .756 6 29 35 39.3 26 14 15 7 5 82 87.0
at Wyoming 01/07/2025 61-53 W 19-57 .333 5-21 .238 18-22 .818 10 34 44 39.6 17 8 10 5 7 61 85.4
San Diego St. 01/11/2025 62-48 W 24-67 .358 6-28 .214 8-20 .400 18 33 51 40.2 16 13 9 7 7 62 84.0
at San Jose St. 01/14/2025 70-71 L 27-66 .409 3-15 .200 13-19 .684 11 27 38 40.1 14 10 8 3 7 70 83.2
Boise St. 01/17/2025 84-65 W 31-57 .544 7-15 .467 15-15 1.000 3 26 29 39.5 14 22 11 5 9 84 83.3
Fresno St. 01/20/2025 95-67 W 38-78 .487 13-30 .433 6-11 .545 15 39 54 40.3 15 23 13 4 8 95 83.9
at UNLV 01/25/2025 75-73 W 28-59 .475 3-13 .231 16-24 .667 15 28 43 40.4 22 10 11 4 5 75 83.4
at Utah St. 02/01/2025 82-63 W 28-58 .483 7-22 .318 19-27 .704 12 36 48 40.7 22 12 15 5 4 82 83.4
Colorado St. 02/05/2025 87-65 W 30-56 .536 9-14 .643 18-24 .750 9 26 35 40.5 15 13 7 7 9 87 83.5
at Air Force 02/08/2025 88-53 W 33-70 .471 8-23 .348 14-22 .636 12 36 48 40.8 14 10 7 5 11 88 83.7
Wyoming 02/12/2025 71-67 W 23-55 .418 7-20 .350 18-34 .529 12 24 36 40.6 15 10 13 3 10 71 83.2
Utah St. 02/16/2025 82-79 W 24-52 .462 7-20 .350 27-34 .794 14 21 35 40.4 15 10 14 9 8 82 83.2
at Boise St. 02/19/2025 78-86 L 29-57 .509 7-18 .389 13-17 .765 6 24 30 40.0 24 18 15 4 7 78 83.0
at San Diego St. 02/25/2025 65-73 L 22-64 .344 9-28 .321 12-16 .750 14 25 39 40.0 18 10 13 3 10 65 82.3
Air Force 03/01/2025 92-71 W 34-64 .531 4-18 .222 20-25 .800 10 23 33 39.7 16 16 12 4 12 92 82.7
at Nevada 03/04/2025 71-67 W 23-57 .404 9-27 .333 16-22 .727 7 30 37 39.6 20 12 10 4 8 71 82.3
UNLV 03/07/2025 81-67 W 31-58 .534 3-10 .300 16-27 .593 10 25 35 39.5 11 18 8 5 9 81 82.2
vs San Jose St. 03/13/2025 63-52 W 24-64 .375 5-16 .313 10-20 .500 17 25 42 39.6 11 10 10 6 6 63 81.6
vs Boise St. 03/14/2025 69-72 L 25-63 .397 6-18 .333 13-18 .722 14 17 31 39.3 16 14 6 2 7 69 81.2
vs Marquette 03/21/2025 75-66 W 26-55 .473 5-14 .357 18-21 .857 9 27 36 39.2 13 14 13 4 8 75 81.1
vs Michigan St. 03/23/2025 63-71 L 27-56 .482 4-13 .308 5-10 .500 6 22 28 38.9 22 7 10 1 5 63 80.5
Total 2819 1010-2198 .460 243-701 .347 556-807 .689 419 942 1361 38.9 614 521 400 174 306 2819 80.5
Opponents 2472 871-2033 .428 263-777 .338 467-703 .664 326 904 1230 35.1 665 510 527 144 242 2472 70.6

New Mexico Averages
Games
Played

Points/
game FG Pct 3FG

Pct FT Pct Rebounds/
game

Assists/
game

Turnovers/
game

Assist/Turnover
ratio

Steals/
game

Blocks/
game

35 80.5 46.0 34.7 68.9 38.9 14.9 11.4 1.3 8.7 5.0



2024-25 New Mexico Men's Basketball
Opponents Game-by-Game

All games
Page 1/1

as of Mar 24, 2025

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds
Opponent Date Score FG-FGA PCT 3FG-3FGA PCT FT-FTA PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG PF A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
Nicholls 11/04/2024 91-84 W 30-72 .417 15-37 .405 9-16 .563 14 35 49 49.0 24 18 17 4 4 84 84.0
vs UCLA 11/08/2024 72-64 W 20-55 .364 5-23 .217 19-27 .704 14 20 34 41.5 24 13 21 3 12 64 74.0
A&M-Corpus Christi 11/12/2024 100-81 W 29-55 .527 5-16 .313 18-35 .514 9 30 39 40.7 26 20 22 4 7 81 76.3
at St. John's (NY) 11/17/2024 71-85 L 34-68 .500 4-18 .222 13-20 .650 22 27 49 42.8 17 20 16 4 8 85 78.5
Grambling 11/21/2024 80-58 W 22-62 .355 7-19 .368 7-15 .467 11 27 38 41.8 24 17 22 3 9 58 74.4
Texas Southern 11/24/2024 99-68 W 23-59 .390 9-18 .500 13-17 .765 9 27 36 40.8 18 14 20 3 4 68 73.3
vs Arizona St. 11/28/2024 82-85 L 26-55 .473 9-19 .474 24-32 .750 9 25 34 39.9 21 16 10 4 5 85 75.0
vs Southern California 11/29/2024 83-73 W 27-55 .491 7-17 .412 12-18 .667 8 24 32 38.9 18 13 16 0 11 73 74.8
San Jose St. 12/04/2024 83-77 W 25-56 .446 10-21 .476 17-21 .810 7 24 31 38.0 22 13 10 7 6 77 75.0
New Mexico St. 12/07/2024 83-89 Lot 32-62 .516 14-31 .452 11-17 .647 8 37 45 38.7 20 18 17 3 4 89 76.4
Western N.M. 12/14/2024 122-70 W 28-59 .475 7-20 .350 7-12 .583 7 17 24 37.4 14 11 24 5 8 70 75.8
VCU 12/18/2024 78-71 W 24-57 .421 10-31 .323 13-24 .542 7 26 33 37.0 21 13 12 6 8 71 75.4
at Colorado St. 12/28/2024 76-68 W 27-60 .450 6-23 .261 8-8 1.000 12 23 35 36.8 9 19 17 6 9 68 74.8
at Fresno St. 12/31/2024 103-89 W 29-67 .433 10-22 .455 21-31 .677 10 24 34 36.6 15 10 15 4 10 89 75.9
Nevada 01/03/2025 82-81 Wot 25-59 .424 8-19 .421 23-35 .657 9 23 32 36.3 28 15 10 7 9 81 76.2
at Wyoming 01/07/2025 61-53 W 19-59 .322 5-19 .263 10-17 .588 9 32 41 36.6 19 11 11 6 2 53 74.8
San Diego St. 01/11/2025 62-48 W 17-48 .354 5-16 .313 9-17 .529 3 32 35 36.5 19 10 14 8 5 48 73.2
at San Jose St. 01/14/2025 70-71 L 28-65 .431 10-22 .455 5-8 .625 11 31 42 36.8 15 13 14 2 4 71 73.1
Boise St. 01/17/2025 84-65 W 25-57 .439 5-24 .208 10-13 .769 7 22 29 36.4 15 16 17 4 7 65 72.6
Fresno St. 01/20/2025 95-67 W 25-69 .362 5-25 .200 12-15 .800 7 28 35 36.4 11 17 14 5 9 67 72.4
at UNLV 01/25/2025 75-73 W 23-54 .426 8-21 .381 19-29 .655 12 23 35 36.3 18 14 12 4 7 73 72.4
at Utah St. 02/01/2025 82-63 W 24-64 .375 5-31 .161 10-23 .435 10 23 33 36.1 21 16 9 5 9 63 72.0
Colorado St. 02/05/2025 87-65 W 20-58 .345 5-23 .217 20-24 .833 14 20 34 36.0 19 9 11 2 4 65 71.7
at Air Force 02/08/2025 88-53 W 17-54 .315 7-24 .292 12-19 .632 4 30 34 36.0 18 14 18 2 6 53 70.9
Wyoming 02/12/2025 71-67 W 28-52 .538 7-13 .538 4-14 .286 6 30 36 36.0 23 14 18 5 6 67 70.7
Utah St. 02/16/2025 82-79 W 28-59 .475 10-26 .385 13-16 .813 12 15 27 35.6 29 18 14 3 12 79 71.0
at Boise St. 02/19/2025 78-86 L 25-52 .481 10-24 .417 26-32 .813 7 23 30 35.4 15 20 13 1 10 86 71.6
at San Diego St. 02/25/2025 65-73 L 25-52 .481 9-21 .429 14-22 .636 6 29 35 35.4 19 16 15 8 10 73 71.6
Air Force 03/01/2025 92-71 W 25-56 .446 8-21 .381 13-19 .684 10 24 34 35.3 20 17 20 3 5 71 71.6
at Nevada 03/04/2025 71-67 W 25-56 .446 4-19 .211 13-20 .650 5 29 34 35.3 17 16 11 3 4 67 71.5
UNLV 03/07/2025 81-67 W 25-56 .446 6-20 .300 11-16 .688 7 23 30 35.1 20 9 16 3 5 67 71.3
vs San Jose St. 03/13/2025 63-52 W 20-56 .357 6-22 .273 6-8 .750 8 31 39 35.3 19 9 18 4 6 52 70.7
vs Boise St. 03/14/2025 69-72 L 23-52 .442 7-27 .259 19-23 .826 11 27 38 35.3 18 15 12 4 4 72 70.8
vs Marquette 03/21/2025 75-66 W 24-59 .407 11-30 .367 7-12 .583 10 20 30 35.2 18 12 12 2 7 66 70.6
vs Michigan St. 03/23/2025 63-71 L 24-54 .444 4-15 .267 19-28 .679 11 23 34 35.1 11 14 9 7 6 71 70.6
Total 2472 871-2033 .428 263-777 .338 467-703 .664 326 904 1230 35.1 665 510 527 144 242 2472 70.6
New Mexico 2819 1010-2198 .460 243-701 .347 556-807 .689 419 942 1361 38.9 614 521 400 174 306 2819 80.5

Opponents Averages
Games
Played

Points/
game FG Pct 3FG

Pct FT Pct Rebounds/
game

Assists/
game

Turnovers/
game

Assist/Turnover
ratio

Steals/
game

Blocks/
game

35 70.6 42.8 33.8 66.4 35.1 14.6 15.1 1.0 6.9 4.1
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